
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and # Air Quality and Noise Assessment Study At DeKalb 

Peachtree Airport.   RFP 22-500632 

Procurement Agent L. Deneen Walters

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 

Number of Expiring/Expired Contract  

N/A 

Contract Number, Contractor Name and 

Award Amount  CPA 1349658 

HMMH, Inc 

Total Amount Awarded    _____   $1,485.000.00 

Initial   $1,485.000.00 

Previous or Amount Spent to Date on 

Contract(s) 

CPA 1349658 

HMMH, Inc 

Spent To Date ______________   $406,593.00 

Initial  $406,593.00 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE - 

Subcontractor   Harris Miller Miller & Hanson Inc.– Prime 

Diana Wasiuk – CEO 

Years in Business: 41 

Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 1 

Corporate Environment Risk Management, LLC (LSBE 
DeKalb) 20% 

1990 Lake Parkway  

Suite 300 

Tucker, GA 30084 

Spent To Date: $122,512.50 

Attachments Change Order Request No. 1




